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2025 February Vacation

Pool Schedule
Feb. 15" — Feb. 22

**Lap Swim

ESTBOR
TENNIS & Swin
o L
-3 Crivien
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Family Swim

*Sat. Feb. 15

6:00am - 8:30am (6 lanes)
8:30am - 9:30am (3 lanes)
11:30am - 2:00pm (3 lanes)
2:00pm - 4:00pm (1 lane)
4:00pm - 8:00pm (3 lanes)

11:30am - 8:00pm

*Sun. Feb. 16

6:00am - 10:00am (6 lanes)

10:00am - 5:00pm (3 lanes)
5:00pm - 6:00pm (1 lane)
6:00pm - 8:00pm (3 lanes

10:00am - 5:00pm
6:00pm — 8:00pm

Mon. Feb. 17

9:00am - 9:00pm (3 lanes

10:00am - 9:00pm

**Tue. Feb. 18

)
5:00am - 9:00am (6 lanes)
)
)

5:00am - 9:00am (6 lanes
9:00am — 4:15pm (3 lanes)
6:15 — 9:00pm (3 lanes)

11:00am — 4:15pm
6:15pm — 9:00pm

Wed. Feb. 19

5:00am - 9:00am (6 lanes
9:00am - 9:00pm (3 lanes

11:00am - 9:00pm

Thurs. Feb. 20

5:00am - 9:00am (6 lanes

11:00am - 4:15pm
6:15pm — 9:00pm

Fri. Feb. 21

5:00am - 9:00am (6 lanes
9:00am - 9:00pm (3 lanes

11:00am - 9:00pm

Sat. Feb. 22

)
)
)
9:00am - 9:00pm (3 lanes)
)
)
)

6:00am - 8:30am (6 lanes
8:30am - 8:00pm (3 lanes)

10:00am — 8:00pm

Sun. Feb. 23

6:00am - 10:00am (6 lanes)

10:00am - 5:00pm (3 lanes)
5:00pm - 6:00pm (1 lane)
6:00pm - 8:00pm (3 lanes)

10:30am — 5:00pm
6:00pm — 8:00pm

*Swim lessons ARE running Saturday, Feb. 15" and Sunday, Feb. 16".

**Swim make-up lessons on Tues. Feb. 18" are for a Session 3 cancellation on Jan. 21, Thurs. Feb. 20" for a

cancellation on Feb. 6" and Sun. Feb. 23" for a cancellation on Feb. 9™
There are no other swim lessons during the vacation week.
Special Olympics is running Sunday, Feb. 16" and Sunday, the 23";
1 lap lane available and no family swim 5:00pm-6:00pm these 2 days.
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